Well Test Results

Updated: 02/25/16 7:45 pm

Blue shading indicates multiple samples have been
collected from the location highlighted.

WATER SOURCE Date Sampled Result
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 1/28/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 <2
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 1/28/16 2.3
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 1/28/16 2
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 79
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 67
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 14.1
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 2.2
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 2
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 1/28/16 47
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 1/28/16 983
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 1/28/16 1010
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 395
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 353
Private Wells - residential 1/28/16 308
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 1/28/16 178
Private Wells - residential 1/30/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 1/30/16 31
Private Wells - residential 1/30/16 2.9
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 1/30/16 845
Private Wells - residential 1/30/16 3010
Private Wells - residential 1/30/16 120
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 5.4
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 4.4
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 2.1
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 2/2/16 954
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution 2/2/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 911
Private Wells - residential 2/2/16 636
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 2/3/16 2.5
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 <2

Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 <2



Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential

Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
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Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
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Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential
Private Wells - residential

Village Public Water Supply - Distribution

2/15/16
2/15/16
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2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
2/18/16
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160
140
160
140
320
320
79
422
190
<1.8
<2.0
23
<1.8
34
1.9

<1.9
2.4
<1.8
<19
<1.9
5.2
<1.9
31
<1.8
18
23
<1.8
17
13
<1.9
9.2
22
13
11
68
8.6
<1.8
<1.8
460
<1.8
<19
<1.8
<1.8
21
460



Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 <2
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 2/4/16 <2
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 49.1
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 19.9
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 13.1
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 2.9
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 2.4
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 2.4
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 2.1
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 2/4/16 2.7
Other Regulated Public Water Supply 2/4/16 2.6
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 215.7
Private Wells - residential 2/4/16 155
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 280
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 260
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 310
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 4.9
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.8
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 27
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 65
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.8
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.9
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.8
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 13
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 14
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.9
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 26
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 31
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 42
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 27
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 420
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 26
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <2.0
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 250
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.8
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 49
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 30
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 9.2
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 <1.9
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 1200
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 6.4
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 12
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 30
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 100
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 83
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 42
Private Wells - residential 2/15/16 71



Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution
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490
460
470
480
490
470
440
460
470
490
490




