Well Test Results

Updated: 02/25/16 7:45 pm

Blue shading indicates multiple samples have been

collected from the location highlighted.

WATER SOURCE	Date Sampled	Result
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	1/28/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	<2
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	1/28/16	2.3
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	1/28/16	2
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	79
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	67
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	14.1
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	2.2
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	2
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	1/28/16	47
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	1/28/16	983
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	1/28/16	1010
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	395
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	353
Private Wells - residential	1/28/16	308
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	1/28/16	178
Private Wells - residential	1/30/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	1/30/16	3.1
Private Wells - residential	1/30/16	2.9
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	1/30/16	845
Private Wells - residential	1/30/16	3010
Private Wells - residential	1/30/16	120
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	5.4
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	4.4
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	2.1
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/2/16	954
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/2/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	911
Private Wells - residential	2/2/16	636
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	2/3/16	2.5
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	<2
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	<2

Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	160
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	140
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	160
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	140
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	320
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	320
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	79
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/16/16	422
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	190
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<2.0
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	23
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	34
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	2
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	2.4
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	5.2
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	31
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	18
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	2.3
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	17
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	13
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	9.2
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	22
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	13
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	11
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	68
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	8.6
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	460
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.9
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	<1.8
Private Wells - residential	2/18/16	21
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	460

Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	<2	
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	2/4/16	<2	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	49.1	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	19.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	13.1	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	2.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	2.4	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	2.4	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	2.1	
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	2/4/16	2.7	
Other Regulated Public Water Supply	2/4/16	2.6	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	215.7	
Private Wells - residential	2/4/16	155	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	280	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	260	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	310	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	4.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.8	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	27	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	65	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.8	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.8	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	13	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	14	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	26	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	31	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	42	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	27	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	420	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	26	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<2.0	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	250	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.8	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	4.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	30	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	9.2	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	<1.9	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	1200	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	6.4	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	12	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	30	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	100	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	83	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	42	
Private Wells - residential	2/15/16	71	

Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	490
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	460
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	470
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	480
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	490
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	470
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	440
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	460
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	470
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	490
Village Public Water Supply - Distribution	2/18/16	490